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Description

201701040000
02820

01/04/2017
10:39:18

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RISING TIDE
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201701310000
37240

01/31/2017
09:59:01

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRAKOS
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P

31 121 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:121
Sub:CROSSR
OADS
ADDITION TO
HOOVER

201702140000
53050

02/14/2017
08:33:44

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MI CASA
FINDER LLC

3 40 Lot#:23 Blk:31
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA
SURVEY

201702140000
53070

02/14/2017
08:45:01

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MI CASA
FINDER LLC

31 40 Lot#:23 Blk:31
Book:31 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA
SURVEY

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:7 Twn:21
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:7 Twn:21
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201703240000
99970

03/24/2017
03:18:34

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J L MORGAN &
ASSOCIATES
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201703240000
99980

03/24/2017
03:18:35

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J L MORGAN &
ASSOCIATES
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201703240000
99990

03/24/2017
03:18:36

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

J L MORGAN &
ASSOCIATES
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201706060001
98820

06/06/2017
12:33:10

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201707060002
39210

07/06/2017
08:39:05

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201707210002
61260

07/21/2017
11:26:44

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201707170002
53530

07/17/2017
10:22:00

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SB HOMES
LLC

43 95 Lot#:22
Book:43 Pg:95
Sub:ADAMS
RIDGE FIRST
ADDITION
FINAL PLAT



201707170002
53540

07/17/2017
10:22:01

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SB HOMES
LLC

43 95 Lot#:22
Book:43 Pg:95
Sub:ADAMS
RIDGE FIRST
ADDITION
FINAL PLAT

201709120003
32690

09/12/2017
02:31:02

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOBLEY J
STEVEN

Instr
#:20170912000
332680

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:N
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201712190004
51230

12/19/2017
08:14:08

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMPSON
WAYNE
SCOTT

Other:SEE
INST

201701040000
03310

01/04/2017
12:45:17

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SB HOMES
LLC

46 21 Lot#:106
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSING
SECTOR II

201701310000
37220

01/31/2017
09:58:59

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DRAKOS
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P

31 121 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:121
Sub:CROSSR
OADS
ADDITION TO
HOOVER

201701310000
37230

01/31/2017
09:59:00

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DRAKOS
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P

31 121 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:121
Sub:CROSSR
OADS
ADDITION TO
HOOVER

201702280000
67910

02/28/2017
08:04:02

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:7 Twn:21
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201703020000
72020

03/02/2017
09:53:33

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEWCASTLE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:8 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201703070000
78130

03/07/2017
10:06:02

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 131 Lot#:10
Book:36
Pg:131
Sub:FLAGSTO
NE FINAL
PLAT

201703090000
81230

03/09/2017
01:21:55

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SMYER
SIDNEY W

Instr
#:20160314000
081260

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706010001
92690

06/01/2017
02:11:13

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MI CASA
FINDER LLC

3 40 Lot#:23 Blk:31
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA
SURVEY

201706010001
92680

06/01/2017
02:11:12

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MI CASA
FINDER LLC

3 40 Lot#:23 Blk:31
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA
SURVEY



201706230002
25260

06/23/2017
01:24:49

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MI CASA
FINDER LLC

3 40 Instr
#:20170214000
053050

Lot#:23 Blk:31
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201707210002
61270

07/21/2017
11:26:45

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201707170002
53520

07/17/2017
10:21:59

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SB HOMES
LLC

43 95 Lot#:22
Book:43 Pg:95
Sub:ADAMS
RIDGE FIRST
ADDITION
FINAL PLAT

201709120003
32680

09/12/2017
02:31:01

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOBLEY J
STEVEN

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


