Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 20	17; Name:	= SERVIS	FIRST BA	NK; Legal	Seq= 3;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701040000 02820	01/04/2017 10:39:18	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RISING TIDE HOMES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201701310000 37240	01/31/2017 09:59:01	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRAKOS FAMILY PARTNERSHI P			31	121		Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:121 Sub:CROSSR OADS ADDITION TO HOOVER
201702140000 53050	02/14/2017 08:33:44	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MI CASA FINDER LLC			3	40		Lot#:23 Blk:31 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA SURVEY
201702140000 53070	02/14/2017 08:45:01	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MI CASA FINDER LLC			31	40		Lot#:23 Blk:31 Book:31 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA SURVEY
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:7 Twn:21 Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:7 Twn:21 Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201703240000 99970	03/24/2017 03:18:34	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J L MORGAN & ASSOCIATES INC						Other:SEE INST
201703240000 99980	03/24/2017 03:18:35	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J L MORGAN & ASSOCIATES INC						Other:SEE INST
201703240000 99990	03/24/2017 03:18:36	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	J L MORGAN & ASSOCIATES INC						Other:SEE INST
201706060001 98820	06/06/2017 12:33:10	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201707060002 39210	07/06/2017 08:39:05	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC						Other:SEE INST
201707210002 61260	07/21/2017 11:26:44	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC						Other:SEE INST
201707170002 53530	07/17/2017 10:22:00	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SB HOMES LLC			43	95		Lot#:22 Book:43 Pg:95 Sub:ADAMS RIDGE FIRST ADDITION FINAL PLAT

201707170002 53540	07/17/2017 10:22:01	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SB HOMES LLC		43	95		Lot#:22 Book:43 Pg:95 Sub:ADAMS RIDGE FIRST ADDITION FINAL PLAT
201709120003 32690	09/12/2017 02:31:02	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOBLEY J STEVEN				Instr #:20170912000 332680	Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:N BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201712190004 51230	12/19/2017 08:14:08	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMPSON WAYNE SCOTT					Other:SEE INST
201701040000 03310	01/04/2017 12:45:17	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SB HOMES LLC		46	21		Lot#:106 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSING SECTOR II
201701310000 37220	01/31/2017 09:58:59	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRAKOS FAMILY PARTNERSHI P		31	121		Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:121 Sub:CROSSR OADS ADDITION TO HOOVER
201701310000 37230	01/31/2017 09:59:00	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DRAKOS FAMILY PARTNERSHI P		31	121		Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:121 Sub:CROSSR OADS ADDITION TO HOOVER
201702280000 67910	02/28/2017 08:04:02	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC					Sec:7 Twn:21 Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201703020000 72020	03/02/2017 09:53:33	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEWCASTLE DEVELOPMEN T LLC					Sec:8 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201703070000 78130	03/07/2017 10:06:02	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC		36	131		Lot#:10 Book:36 Pg:131 Sub:FLAGSTO NE FINAL PLAT
201703090000 81230	03/09/2017 01:21:55	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SMYER SIDNEY W				Instr #:20160314000 081260	Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201706010001 92690	06/01/2017 02:11:13	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MI CASA FINDER LLC		3	40		Lot#:23 Blk:31 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA SURVEY
201706010001 92680	06/01/2017 02:11:12	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MI CASA FINDER LLC		3	40		Lot#:23 Blk:31 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA SURVEY

		SERVISFIRST BANK			MI CASA FINDER LLC		3	40	#:20170214000 053050	Lot#:23 Blk:31 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201707210002 61270		SERVISFIRST BANK		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC					Other:SEE INST
201707170002 53520		SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SB HOMES LLC		43	95		Lot#:22 Book:43 Pg:95 Sub:ADAMS RIDGE FIRST ADDITION FINAL PLAT
	09/12/2017 02:31:01	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOBLEY J STEVEN					Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST